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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 - Schooling Rounds
Derby Ring
3’3”- 9:00-1:00
3’- 1:00-4:00
Grand Prix Ring
1.10m - 9:00-11:00
1.00m - 11:00-3:00
.85m- 3:00-4:30
Hunter Ring 1
3’ - 9:00-12:00
2’6” - 12:00-3:00
2’ - 3:00-5:00
Hunter Ring 2
2’- 9:00-12:00
2’6”- 12:00-5:00

Wednesday, June 15, 2022
Wednesday, Aleron Derby Ring-7:45 am
56 Conformation Model
46 Green Hunter 3’6”
47 Green Hunter 3’6” Handy
57 Conformation Hunter
58 Conformation Hunter Handy
51 Green Hunter 3’9” 
52 Green Hunter 3’9” Handy
62 High Performance Hunter
63 High Performance Hunter Handy
53 Green Hunter 3’9” Under Saddle
64 High Performance Hunter Under Saddle
67 Performance Hunter 3’6”
68 Performance Hunter 3’6” Handy
41 Performance Hunter 3’3”
42 Performance Hunter 3’3” Handy

Wednesday, Horse Play Hunter Ring 1- 8:00 am
248 USHJA 2’9” Hunter
249 USHJA 2’9” Hunter
6 Young Hunter 2’9”
7 Young Hunter 2’9”
253 USHJA 3’ Hunter
254 USHJA 3’ Hunter
21 Green Hunter 3’
22 Green Hunter 3’
16 Young Hunter 3’
17 Young Hunter 3’
255 USHJA 3’ Hunter Under Saddle
23 Green Hunter 3’ Under Saddle
18 Young Hunter 3’ Under Saddle 
26 Green Hunter 3’3”
27 Green Hunter 3’3”
212 Young Hunter 3’3”
213 Young Hunter 3’3”
28 Green Hunter 3’3” Under Saddle
216 Young Hunter 3’3” Under Saddle
31 Small Hunter
32 Small Hunter
36 Large Hunter
37 Large Hunter
228 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter
229 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter

Wednesday, Kathryn A Hall PC Ring 2- 8:00 am
233 USHJA 2’ Hunter
234 USHJA 2’ Hunter
243 USHJA 2’3” Hunter
244 USHJA 2’3” Hunter

11 USHJA 2’6” Hunter
12 USHJA 2’6” Hunter
1 Baby Green Hunter
2 Baby Green Hunter
13 USHJA 2’6” Hunter Under Saddle
3 Baby Green Hunter Under Saddle

Wednesday, Grand Prix Ring-8:00 am
400 0.70m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
496 0.70m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
501 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
410 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 1
415 0.90m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
420 0.90m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
425 1.00m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
459 1.00m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
506 1.00m Take 2 Thouroughbred Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
430 1.10m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
481 1.10m High Children’s Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
485 1.10m High Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
435 1.15m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
469 1.15m Modified Jr./Amateur Table II Sec. 2b
440 1.20m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
445 1.30m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b 

Thursday, June 16, 2022
Thursday, Aleron Derby Ring-8:00 am
48 Green Hunter 3’6” 
49 Green Hunter 3’6” *USHJA Green Incentive Overlay
59 Conformation Hunter
60 Conformation Hunter 
	 *USHJA Green Incentive Overlay
50 Green Hunter 3’6” Under Saddle
61 Green Conformation Hunter Under Saddle
54 Green Hunter 3’9” 
55 Green Hunter 3’9” *USHJA Green Incentive Overlay
65 High Performance Hunter
66 High Performance Hunter
70 Performance Hunter 3’6”
71 Performance Hunter 3’6”
69 Performance Hunter 3’6” Under Saddle
44 Performance Hunter 3’3”
45 Performance Hunter 3’3”
43 Performance Hunter 3’3” Under Saddle
276 Schooling 3’/3’3”
24 Green Hunter 3’
25 Green Hunter 3’ *USHJA Green Incentive Overlay
29 Green Hunter 3’3”
30 Green Hunter 3’3” *USHJA Green Incentive Overlay

Thursday, Horse Play Hunter Ring 1- 8:00 am
250 USHJA 2’9” Hunter
251 USHJA 2’9” Hunter
9 Young Hunter 2’9”
10 Young Hunter 2’9”
252 USHJA 2’9” Hunter Under Saddle
8 Young Hunter 2’9” Under Saddle
256 USHJA 3’ Hunter
257 USHJA 3’ Hunter
19 Young Hunter 3’
20 Young Hunter 3’
214 Young Hunter 3’3”
215 Young Huner 3’3”
33 Small Hunter
34 Small Hunter
38 Large Hunter
39 Large Hunter
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230 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter
231 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter
35 Small Hunter Under Saddle
40 Large Hunter Under Saddle
232 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter Under Saddle

Thursday, Kathryn A Hall PC Ring 2- 8:00 am
235 USHJA 2’ Hunter Under Saddle
236 USHJA 2’ Hunter
237 USHJA 2’ Hunter
245 USHJA 2’3” Hunter Under Saddle
246 USHJA 2’3” Hunter
247 USHJA 2’3” Hunter
14 USHJA 2’6” Hunter
15 USHJA 2’6” Hunter
4 Baby Green Hunter
5 Baby Green Hunter

Thursday, Grand Prix Ring- 8:00 am
436 1.15m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
470 1.15m Modified Jr./Amateur Table II Sec. 2b
441 1.20m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
473 Low Jr./Amateur Jumper 1.20m Table II Sec. 2b
446 1.30m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
431 1.10m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
482 1.10m High Children’s Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
486 1.10m High Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
426 1.00m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
460 1.00m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
507 1.00m Take 2 Thouroughbred Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
416 0.90m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
421 0.90m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
502 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
411 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 1
401 0.70m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
497 0.70m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1

Friday, June 17, 2022
Friday, Aleron Derby Ring - 8:00 am
309 Equitation 15-17
310 Equitation 15-17
311 Equitation 15-17 Flat
300 Equitation 12-14
301 Equitation 12-14
302 Equitation 12-14 Flat
312 Equitation 11 & Under
313 Equitation 11 & Under
314 Equitation 11 & Under Flat
361 OHJA Jr./Sr. 3’3’ Medal
362  OHJA Jr./Sr. Medal
350 Dover Saddlery/USEF Hunter Seat Medal
353 WIHS Equitation Classic (Hunter Phase)
— Break —
621 $2,500 USHJA National Hunter Derby
624 Hillcrest Training Local Hunter Derby

Friday, Horse Play Hunter Ring 1- 8:00 am
294 Schooling 3’
330, 327, 333 Adult Equitation
331, 328, 334 Adult Equitation
332 Adult Equitation 18-39 Flat
329 Adult Equitation 40-55 Flat
335 Adult Equitation 56 & Over Flat
360 OHJA Adult Medal
292 Schooling 3’
303 Restricted Equitation 13 & under

304 Restricted Equitation 13 & under
305 Restricted Equitation 13 & under Flat
306 Restricted Equitation 14-17
307 Restricted Equitation 14-17
308 Restricted Equitation 14-17 Flat
359 OHJA Children’s Medal
379 Modified Child/Adult Equitation
380 Modified Child/Adult Equitation
381 Modified Child/Adult Equitation Flat 
293 Schooling Pony Hunter
315 Pony Equitation Over Fences
316 Pony Equitation Over Fences
317 Pony Equitation Flat

Friday Kathryn A Hall PC Ring 2- 8:00 am
290 Schooling Hunter 2’
187 Short Stirrup Hunter Horse
188 Short Stirrup Hunter Horse
191 Short Stirrup Hunter Horse Undersaddle
182 Short Stirrup Hunter Pony
183 Short Stirrup Hunter Pony
186 Short Stirrup Hunter Pony Undersaddle
192 Long Stirrup Hunter
193 Long Stirrup Hunter
196 Long Stirrup Hunter Undersaddle
289 Schooling Hunter 2’6”
197 Low Adult Hunter
198 Low Adult Hunter
202 Low Child Hunter Horse
203 Low Child Hunter Horse
199 Low Adult Hunter Under Saddle
204 Low Child Hunter Horse Under Saddle
358 OHJA Mini Medal 
701 Walk Trot Hunter Opportunity
704 Walk Trot Equitation Opportunity
162 Children’s Pony Equitation 
163 Children’s Pony Equitation 
164 Children’s Pony Equitation Flat
165 OHJA Foundation Medal

Friday, Grand Prix Ring- 7:30 am
371 USHJA 3’3” Jumping Seat Medal
402 0.70m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
498 0.70m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
503 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
412 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 1
417 0.90m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
422 0.90m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
427 1.00m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
461 1.00m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
508 1.00m Take 2 Thouroughbred Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
432 1.10m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
483 1.10m High Children’s Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
487 1.10m High Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
437 1.15m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
471 1.15m Modified Jr./Amateur Table II Sec. 2b
442 1.20m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
474 Low Jr./Amateur Jumper 1.20m Table II Sec. 2b
447 1.30m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b 
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Saturday, June 18, 2022
Saturday, Aleron Derby Ring- 8:00 am
152,238 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3”
153,239 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3”
207,519,514,524 Junior Hunter 3’3”
208,520,515,525 Junior Hunter 3’3” 
375 USHJA Hunter Seat Medal
286 Schooling Hunter 3’6”
72,77 Amateur Owner Hunter
73,78 Amateur Owner Hunter
97,102,107,112 Junior Hunter
98,103,108,113 Junior Hunter
351 ASPCA Maclay Horsemanship Class
287 Schooling Hunter 3’
82,87,92 Adult Amateur Hunter
83,88,93 Adult Amateur Hunter
356 USEF Adult Medal
364 Ariat Adult Medal
295 Schooling 3’
117 Children’s Hunter 13 & under
118 Children’s Hunter 13 & under
122 Children’s Hunter 14-17
123 Children’s Hunter 14-17
363 THIS Children’s Medal

Saturday, Horse Play Hunter Ring 1- 8:00 am
172 Modified Child Hunter
173 Modified Child Hunter 
177 Modified Adult Hunter
178 Modified Adult Hunter
296 Schooling Pony Hunter
147 Children’s Hunter Pony
148 Children’s Hunter Pony
291 Schooling Hunter 2’
194 Long Stirrup Hunter
195 Long Stirrup Hunter
809 Long Stirrup Hunter Classic
189 Short Stirrup Hunter Horse
190 Short Stirrup Hunter Horse
184 Short Stirrup Hunter Pony
185 Short Stirrup Hunter Pony
810 Short Stirrup Hunter Classic 
200 Low Adult Hunter
201 Low Adult Hunter
807 Low Adult Hunter Classic
205 Low Child Hunter Horse
206 Low Child Hunter Horse
808 Low Child Hunter Classic 
298 Schooling Pony Hunter
127,132,137 Pony Working Hunter
128,133,138 Pony Working Hunter Conformation
142,167 Green Pony Working Hunter
143,168 Green Pony Working Hunter Conformation
702 Walk Trot Hunter Opportunity
705 Walk Trot Equitation Opportunity

Saturday, Grand Prix Ring- 7:30 am
354 WIHS Equitation Classic Jumper Phase
352 Platinum Performance/USEF Talent Search 1*
403 0.70m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
499 0.70m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
504 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
413 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 1
418 0.90m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
423 0.90m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
428 1.00m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
462 1.00m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
509 1.00m Take 2 Thouroughbred Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
433 1.10m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
484 1.10m High Children’s Jumper Table II Sec. 1
488 1.10m High Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
455 Pony Jumper 1.05m Table II Sec. 2d
456 Pony Jumper 1.05m Table II Sec. 1
438 1.15m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b

472 1.15m Modified Jr./Amateur Table II Sec. 2b
443 1.20m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
475 Low Jr./Amateur Jumper 1.20m Table II Sec. 2b

Sunday, June 19, 2022
Sunday, Aleron Derby Ring- 8:00 am
154,240 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” Under Saddle
209,521,516,526 Junior Hunter 3’3” Under Saddle
155,241 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3”
156,242 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” Handy
801 Junior & Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” Classic 
210,522,517,527 Junior Hunter 3’3”
211,523,518,528 Junior Hunter 3’3” Handy
373 NHS 3’3” Medal
372 USEF/NCEA Junior Hunter Seat Medal
378 WSHJA Good Seat & Hands Class 3’6”
76,81 Amateur Owner Hunter Under Saddle
74,79 Amateur Owner Hunter
75,80 Amateur Owner Hunter Handy
800 Junior & Amateur Owner Hunter 3’6” Classic
101,106,111,116 Junior Hunter Under Saddle
99,104,109,114 Junior Hunter
100,105,110,115 Junior Hunter Handy
800 Junior & Amateur Owner Hunter 3’6” Classic
86,91,96 Adult Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
84,89,94 Adult Amateur Hunter
85,90,95 Adult Amateur Hunter
805 Adult Amateur Hunter Classic
374 THIS NHS Adult Medal
377 WSHJA Good Seat & Hands Class 3’
121 Children’s Hunter 13 & under Under Saddle
126 Children’s Hunter 14-17 Under Saddle
119 Children’s Hunter 13 & under
120 Children’s Hunter 13 & under
124 Children’s Hunter 14-17
125 Children’s Hunter 14-17
806 Children’s Hunter Classic

Sunday, Horse Play Hunter Ring 1- 8:00 am
174 Modified Child Hunter
175 Modified Child Hunter
176 Modified Child Hunter Under Saddle
179 Modified Adult Hunter
180 Modified Adult Hunter
181 Modified Adult Hunter Under Saddle
324 Long Stirrup Equitation
325 Long Stirrup Equitation
321 Short Stirrup Equitation
322 Short Stirrup Equitation
326 Long Stirrup Equitation Flat
323 Short Stirrup Equitation Flat
336 Low Adult Equitation
337 Low Adult Equitation
318 Low Child Equitation
319 Low Child Equitation
338 Low Adult Equitation Flat
320 Low Child Equitation Flat
703 Walk Trot Hunter Opportunity
706 Walk Trot Equitation Opportunity
149 Children’s Hunter Pony Under Saddle
150 Children’s Hunter Pony
151 Children’s Hunter Pony
376 WSHJA Good Seat & Hands Class 2’6”
129,134,139 Pony Hunter
130,135,140 Pony Hunter Handy
804 Pony Hunter Classic
357 Marshall & Sterling U.S. Pony Medal
131,136,141 Pony Hunter Under Saddle
144,169 Green Pony Hunter
145,170 Green Pony Hunter
146,171 Green Pony Hunter Under Saddle



O
R

E
G

O
N

 T
R

A
IL

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Sunday, Grand Prix Ring- 8:00 am
457 Pony Jumper 1.05m Table II Sec. 2b
458 Pony Jumper 1.05m Table II Sec. 1
607 $500 Low Child/Adult Jumper Classic .70m/.80m 
	 Table II, Sec. 2 (a/b)
608 $500 Medium Child/AdultJumper Classic .90m/1.00m 
	 Table II, Sec. 2 (a/b)
606 $1,000 Child/Adult Jumper Classic			 
	 1.10m Table II, Sec. 2 (a/b)
603 $1,500 USHJA Jumper Classic Level 1 1.15m 
	 Table II, Sec. 2 (a/b)
700 Quiet Rein Riding School Father’s Day Lead Line Class
600 $9,500 USHJA Jumper Classic Level 3
	 1.30m Table II Sec. 2a
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Tuesday, June 22, 2022 - Schooling Rounds
Derby Ring
3’3”- 9:00-1:00
3’- 1:00-4:00
Grand Prix Ring
1.10m - 9:00-11:00
1.00m - 11:00-3:00
.85m- 3:00-4:30
Hunter Ring 1
3’ - 9:00-12:00
2’6” - 12:00-3:00
2’ - 3:00-5:00
Hunter Ring 2
2’- 9:00-12:00
2’6”- 12:00-5:00

Wednesday, June 22, 2022
Wednesday, Aleron Derby Ring-7:30 am
56 Green Conformation Model
217 High Performance Conformation Model
46 Green Hunter 3’6”
47 Green Hunter 3’6” Handy
57 Green Conformation Hunter
58 Green Conformation Hunter Handy
51 Green Hunter 3’9” 
52 Green Hunter 3’9” Handy
218 High Performance Conformation Hunter
219 High Performance Conformation Hunter Handy
62 High Performance Hunter
63 High Performance Hunter Handy
53 Green Hunter 3’9” Under Saddle
220 High Performance Conformation Hunter Under Saddle
64 High Performance Hunter Under Saddle
67 Performance Hunter 3’6”
68 Performance Hunter 3’6” Handy
41 Performance Hunter 3’3”
42 Performance Hunter 3’3” Handy

Wednesday, Horse Play Hunter Ring 1- 8:00 am
248 USHJA 2’9” Hunter
249 USHJA 2’9” Hunter
6 Young Hunter 2’9”
7 Young Hunter 2’9”
253 USHJA 3’ Hunter
254 USHJA 3’ Hunter
21 Green Hunter 3’
22 Green Hunter 3’
16 Young Hunter 3’
17 Young Hunter 3’
255 USHJA 3’ Hunter Under Saddle
23 Green Hunter 3’ Under Saddle
18 Young Hunter 3’ Under Saddle 
26 Green Hunter 3’3”
27 Green Hunter 3’3”
212 Young Hunter 3’3”
213 Young Hunter 3’3”
28 Green Hunter 3’3” Under Saddle
216 Young Hunter 3’3” Under Saddle
31 Small Hunter
32 Small Hunter
36 Large Hunter
37 Large Hunter
228 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter
229 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter

Wednesday, Kathryn A Hall PC Ring 2- 8:00 am
233 USHJA 2’ Hunter

234 USHJA 2’ Hunter
243 USHJA 2’3” Hunter
244 USHJA 2’3” Hunter
11 USHJA 2’6” Hunter
12 USHJA 2’6” Hunter
1 Baby Green Hunter
2 Baby Green Hunter
13 USHJA 2’6” Hunter Under Saddle
3 Baby Green Hunter Under Saddle

Wednesday, Grand Prix Ring-8:00 am
400 0.70m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
496 0.70m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
501 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
410 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 1
415 0.90m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
420 0.90m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
425 1.00m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
459 1.00m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
506 1.00m Take 2 Thouroughbred Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
430 1.10m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
481 1.10m High Children’s Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
485 1.10m High Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
435 1.15m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
469 1.15m Modified Jr./Amateur Table II Sec. 2b
440 1.20m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
445 1.30m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b 
477 Medium Jr./Amateur Jumper 1.30m Table II Sec. 2b

Thursday, June 23, 2022
Thursday, Aleron Derby Ring-8:00 am
48 Green Hunter 3’6” 
49 Green Hunter 3’6” *USHJA Green Incentive Overlay
59 Green Conformation Hunter
60 Green Conformation Hunter 
	 *USHJA Green Incentive Overlay
50 Green Hunter 3’6” Under Saddle
61 Green Conformation Hunter Under Saddle
54 Green Hunter 3’9” 
55 Green Hunter 3’9” *USHJA Green Incentive Overlay
221 High Performance Conformation Hunter
222 High Performance Conformation Hunter
65 High Performance Hunter
66 High Performance Hunter
44 Performance Hunter 3’3”
45 Performance Hunter 3’3”
43 Performance Hunter 3’3” Under Saddle
70 Performance Hunter 3’6”
71 Performance Hunter 3’6”
69 Performance Hunter 3’6” Under Saddle
276 Schooling 3’/3’3”
24 Green Hunter 3’
25 Green Hunter 3’ *USHJA Green Incentive Overlay
29 Green Hunter 3’3”
30 Green Hunter 3’3” *USHJA Green Incentive Overlay

Thursday, Horse Play Hunter Ring 1- 8:00 am
250 USHJA 2’9” Hunter
251 USHJA 2’9” Hunter
9 Young Hunter 2’9”
10 Young Hunter 2’9”
252 USHJA 2’9” Hunter Under Saddle
8 Young Hunter 2’9” Under Saddle
256 USHJA 3’ Hunter
257 USHJA 3’ Hunter
19 Young Hunter 3’
20 Young Hunter 3’
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214 Young Hunter 3’3”
215 Young Huner 3’3”
33 Small Hunter
34 Small Hunter
38 Large Hunter
39 Large Hunter
230 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter
231 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter
35 Small Hunter Under Saddle
40 Large Hunter Under Saddle
232 TAKE2 Thoroughbred Hunter Under Saddle

Thursday, Kathryn A Hall PC Ring 2- 8:00 am
235 USHJA 2’ Hunter Under Saddle
236 USHJA 2’ Hunter
237 USHJA 2’ Hunter
245. USHJA 2’3” Hunter Under Saddle
246 USHJA 2’3” Hunter
247 USHJA 2’3” Hunter
14 USHJA 2’6” Hunter
15 USHJA 2’6” Hunter
4 Baby Green Hunter
5 Baby Green Hunter

Thursday, Grand Prix Ring- 8:00 am
436 1.15m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
470 1.15m Modified Jr./Amateur Table II Sec. 2b
441 1.20m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
473 Low Jr./Amateur Jumper 1.20m Table II Sec. 2b
446 1.30m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
478 Medium Jr./Amateur Jumper 1.30m Table II Sec. 2b 
495 1.35m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
431 1.10m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
482 1.10m High Children’s Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
486 1.10m High Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
426 1.00m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
460 1.00m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
507 1.00m Take 2 Thouroughbred Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
416 0.90m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
421 0.90m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
502 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
411 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 1
401 0.70m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
497 0.70m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1

Friday, June 24, 2022
Friday, Aleron Derby Ring - 8:00 am
309 Equitation 15-17
310 Equitation 15-17
311 Equitation 15-17 Flat
300 Equitation 12-14
301 Equitation 12-14
302 Equitation 12-14 Flat
312 Equitation 11 & Under
313 Equitation 11 & Under
314 Equitation 11 & Under Flat
361 OHJA Jr./Sr. 3’3’ Medal
362  OHJA Jr./Sr. Medal
350 Dover Saddlery/USEF Hunter Seat Medal
353 WIHS Equitation Classic (Hunter Phase)
— Break —
621 $2,500 USHJA National Hunter Derby

Friday, Horse Play Hunter Ring 1- 8:00 am
294 Schooling 3’
330,327,333 Adult Equitation
331,328,334 Adult Equitation 18-39
332 Adult Equitation 18-39 Flat
329 Adult Equitation 40-55 Flat
335 Adult Equitation 56 & Over Flat

360 OHJA Adult Medal
292 Schooling 3’
303 Restricted Equitation 13 & under
304 Restricted Equitation 13 & under
305 Restricted Equitation 13 & under Flat
306 Restricted Equitation 14-17
307 Restricted Equitation 14-17
308 Restricted Equitation 14-17 Flat
359 OHJA Children’s Medal
296 Schooling Hunter 2’9”
379 Modified Child/Adult Equitation
380 Modified Child/Adult Equitation
381 Modified Child/Adult Equitation Flat 
293 Schooling Pony Hunter
315 Pony Equitation Over Fences
316 Pony Equitation Over Fences
317 Pony Equitation Flat

Friday Kathryn A Hall PC Ring 2- 8:00 am
290 Schooling Hunter 2’
187 Short Stirrup Hunter Horse
188 Short Stirrup Hunter Horse
182 Short Stirrup Hunter Pony
183 Short Stirrup Hunter Pony
192 Long Stirrup Hunter
193 Long Stirrup Hunter
289 Schooling Hunter 2’6”
197 Low Adult Hunter
198 Low Adult Hunter
202 Low Child Hunter Horse
203 Low Child Hunter Horse
199 Low Adult Hunter Under Saddle
204 Low Child Hunter Horse Under Saddle
358 OHJA Mini Medal 358 OHJA Mini Medal 
701 Walk Trot Hunter Opportunity
704 Walk Trot Equitation Opportunity
162,163 Children’s Pony Equitation
164 Children’s Pony Equitation Flat
165 OHJA Foundation Medal

Friday, Grand Prix Ring- 7:30 am
402 0.70m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
498 0.70m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
503 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
412 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 1
417 0.90m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
422 0.90m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
427 1.00m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
461 1.00m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
508 1.00m Take 2 Thouroughbred Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
432 1.10m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
483 1.10m High Children’s Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
487 1.10m High Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
437 1.15m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
471 1.15m Modified Jr./Amateur Table II Sec. 2b
442 1.20m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
474 Low Jr./Amateur Jumper 1.20m Table II Sec. 2b
447 1.30m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b 
479 Medium Jr./Amateur Jumper 1.30m Table II Sec. 2b
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Saturday, June 25, 2022
Saturday, Aleron Derby Ring - 8:00 am
375 USHJA Hunter Seat Medal 3’3”
152 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 18-35
153 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 18.35 Handy
238 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 36 & Over
239 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 36 & Over Handy
207 Junior Hunter 3’3” Small 15 & Under
208 Junior Hunter 3’3” Small 15 & Under Handy
519 Junior Hunter 3’3” Small 16-17
520 Junior Hunter 3’3” Small 16-17 Handy
514 Junior Hunter 3’3” Large 15 & Under
515 Junior Hunter 3’3” Large 15 & Under Handy
524 Junior Hunter 3’3” Large 16-17
525 Junior Hunter 3’3” Large 16-17 Handy
72 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35
73 Amateur Owner Hunter 18-35 Handy
77 Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & over
78 Amateur Owner Hunter 36 & over Handy
97 Small Junior Hunter 15 & under
98 Small Junior Hunter 15 & under Handy
102 Small Junior Hunter 16-17
103 Small Junior Hunter 16-17 Handy
107 Large Junior Hunter 15 & under
108 Large Junior Hunter 15 & under Handy
112 Large Junior Hunter 16-17
113 Large Junior Hunter 16-17 Handy
351 ASPCA Maclay Horsemanship Class

Saturday, Horse Play Hunter Ring 1- 8:00 am
177 Modified Adult Hunter
178 Modified Adult Hunter
172 Modified Children’s Hunter
173 Modified Children’s Hunter
299 Schooling Hunter 3’
82 Adult Amateur Hunter 18-39
83 Adult Amateur Hunter 18-39
87 Adult Amateur Hunter 40-55
88 Adult Amateur Hunter 40-55
92 Adult Amateur Hunter 56 & over
93 Adult Amateur Hunter 56 & over
364 Ariat Adult Medal
356 USEF Adult Medal
286 Schooling Hunter 3’
117 Children’s Hunter 13 & under
118 Children’s Hunter 13 & under
122 Children’s Hunter 14-17
123 Children’s Hunter 14-17
363 THIS Children’s Medal
285 Schooling Pony Hunter
127 Small Pony Working Hunter
128 Small Pony Working Hunter Conformation
132 Medium Pony Working Hunter
133 Medium Pony Working Hunter Conformation
137 Large Pony Working Hunter
138 Large Pony Working Hunter Conformation
142 Small/Medium Green Pony Working Hunter
143 Small/Medium Green Pony Working Hunter Conformation
167 Large Green Pony Working Hunter
168 Large Green Pony Working Hunter Conformation

Saturday, Kathryn A Hall PC Ring 2- 8:00 am
284 Schooling Hunter 2’
189 Short Stirrup Hunter Horse
190 Short Stirrup Hunter Horse
194 Long Stirrup Hunter
195 Long Stirrup Hunter

809 Long Stirrup Hunter Classic
191 Short Stirrup Hunter Horse Under Saddle
196 Long Stirrup Hunter- Under Saddle
702 Walk Trot Hunter Opportunity
705 Walk Trot Equitation Opportunity
184 Short Stirrup Hunter Pony Under Saddle
185 Short Stirrup Hunter Pony
186 Short Stirrup Hunter Pony
810 Short Stirrup Hunter Classic
283 Schooling Hunter 2’6”
200 Low Adult Hunter
201 Low Adult Hunter
807 Low Adult Hunter Classic 
205 Low Child Hunter Horse
206 Low Child Hunter Horse
808 Low Child Hunter Classic 
147 Children’s Hunter Pony
148 Children’s Hunter Pony

Saturday, Grand Prix Ring- 7:30 am
352 Platinum Performance/USEF Talent Search 1*
354 WIHS Equitation Classic (Jumper Phase)
403 0.70m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
499 0.70m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
504 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
413 0.80m Jumper Table II Sec. 1
418 0.90m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
423 0.90m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
428 1.00m Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
462 1.00m Child/Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 1
509 1.00m Take 2 Thouroughbred Jumper Table II Sec. 2b
455 Pony Jumper 1.05m Table II Sec. 2c
456 Pony Jumper 1.05m Table II Sec. 1 
433 1.10m Jumper Table II Sec. 2c
484 1.10m High Children’s Jumper Table II Sec. 2c
488 1.10m High Adult Jumper Table II Sec. 2c
438 1.15m Jumper Table II Sec. 2c
472 1.15m Modified Jr./Amateur Table II Sec. 2c
443 1.20 m Jumper Table II Sec. 2c
475 Low Jr./Amateur Jumper 1.20m Table II Sec. 2c
—Break—
700 Hillcrest Training Lead Line Class
601 $15,000 1.35m Jumper Classic Level 3 Table II Sec. 2(a)
Progressive Barn Aisle Party to follow class 601

Sunday, June 26, 2022
Sunday, Aleron Derby Ring - 8:00 am
622 $10,000 USHJA International Hunter Derby
74 Amateur Owner Working Hunter 18-35
75 Amateur Owner Working Hunter 18-35
79 Amateur Owner Working Hunter 36 & over
80 Amateur Owner Working Hunter 36 & over
800 Junior & Amateur Owner 3’6” Classic
76 Amateur Owner Working Hunter 18-35 Under Saddle
81 Amateur Owner Working Hunter 36 & over Under Saddle
99 Small Junior Hunter 15 & under
100 Small Junior Hunter 15 & under
104 Small Junior Hunter 16-17
105 Small Junior Hunter 16-17
109 Large Junior Hunter 15 & under
110 Large Junior Hunter 15 & under
114 Large Junior Hunter 16-17
115 Large Junior Hunter 16-17
378 WSHJA Good Seat & Hands Class 3’6”
101 Small Junior Hunter 15 & under Under Saddle
106 Small Junior Hunter 16-17 Under Saddle
111 Large Junior Hunter 15 & under Under Saddle
116 Large Junior Hunter 16-17 Under Saddle
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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

154 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 18-35 Under Saddle
240 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 36 & Over Under Saddle
209 Junior Hunter 3’3” Small 15 & Under Under Saddle
521 Junior Hunter 3’3” Small 16-17 Under Saddle
516 Junior Hunter 3’3” Large 15 & Under Under Saddle
526 Junior Hunter 3’3” Large 16-17 Under Saddle
155 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 18-35
156 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 18-35
241 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 36 & Over
242 Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” 36 & Over
801 Junior & Amateur Owner Hunter 3’3” Classic 
210 Junior Hunter 3’3” Small 15 & Under 
211 Junior Hunter 3’3” Small 15 & Under
522 Junior Hunter 3’3” Small 16-17 
523 Junior Hunter 3’3” Small 16-17
517 Junior Hunter 3’3” Large 15 & Under
518 Junior Hunter 3’3” Large 15 & Under
527 Junior Hunter 3’3” Large 16-17 
528 Junior Hunter 3’3” Large 16-17

Sunday, Horse Play Hunter Ring 1- 8:00 am
179 Modified Adult Hunter Under Saddle
174 Modified Children’s Hunter Under Saddle
180 Modified Adult Hunter
181 Modified Adult Hunter
175 Modified Children’s Hunter
176 Modified Children’s Hunter
86 Adult Amateur Hunter 18-39 Under Saddle
91 Adult Amateur Hunter 40-55 Under Saddle
96 Adult Amateur Hunter 56 & over Under Saddle
84 Adult Amateur Hunter 18-39
85 Adult Amateur Hunter 18-39
89 Adult Amateur Hunter 40-55
90 Adult Amateur Hunter 40-55
94 Adult Amateur Hunter 56 & over
95 Adult Amateur Hunter 56 & over
805 Adult Amateur Hunter Classic
374 THIS NHS Adult Medal
377 WSHJA Good Seat & Hands Class 3’
121 Children’s Hunter 13 & under Under Saddle
126 Children’s Hunter 14-17 Under Saddle 
119 Children’s Hunter 13 & under
120 Children’s Hunter 13 & under
124 Children’s Hunter 14-17
125 Children’s Hunter 14-17
806 Children’s Hunter Classic 
373 NHS 3’3” Medal
372 USEF/NCEA Junior Hunter Seat Medal
131 Small Pony Hunter Under Saddle
136 Medium Pony Hunter Under Saddle
141 Large Pony Hunter Under Saddle 
129 Small Pony Hunter
130 Small Pony Hunter Handy
134 Medium Pony Hunter
135 Medium Pony Hunter Handy
139 Large Pony Hunter
140 Large Pony Hunter Handy
804 Pony Hunter Classic
357 Marshall & Sterling US Pony Medal
146 Small/Medium Green Pony Hunter Under Saddle
171 Large Green Pony Hunter Under Saddle 
144 Small/Medium Green Pony Hunter
145 Small/Medium Green Pony Hunter
169 Large Green Pony Hunter
170 Large Green Pony Hunter

Sunday, Kathryn A Hall PC Hunter Ring 2- 8:00 am
324 Long Stirrup Equitation
325 Long Stirrup Equitation
326 Long Stirrup Equitation Flat
321 Short Stirrup Equitation
322 Short Stirrup Equitation
323 Short Stirrup Equitation Flat
703 Walk Trot Hunter Opportunity
706 Walk Trot Equitation Opportunity
336 Low Adult Equitation
337 Low Adult Equitation
338 Low Adult Equitation Flat
320 Low Child Equitation Flat 
318 Low Child Equitation
319 Low Child Equitation
149 Children’s Hunter Pony Under Saddle
150 Children’s Hunter Pony
151 Children’s Hunter Pony
376 WSHJA Good Seat & Hands Class 2’6”

Sunday, Grand Prix Ring- 8:00 am
371 USHJA 3’3” Jumping Seat Medal
457 Pony Jumper 1.05m Table II Sec. 2b
458 Pony Jumper 1.05m Table II Sec. 1
607 $500 Low Child/Adult Jumper Classic .70m/.80m 
	 Table II, Sec. 2 (a/b)
608 $500 Medium Child/AdultJumper Classic .90m/1.00m 
	 Table II, Sec. 2 (a/b)
606 $1,000 Child/Adult Jumper Classic
	 1.10m Table II Sec. 2a or b
603 $5,000 USHJA Jumper Classic Level 1 1.15m 
	 Table II Sec. 2a 
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